
Régionale 9 parcours
Plainevaux 22.9.2024

CO Liège

Kristel MERTENS
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : D:Noir court
Distance : 4090m (Dénivelé 75m)

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Violette MAYERES 1:10:24
2. Simonne SILVI 1:19:35
3. Kathia BRAVIN 1:56:01

1. 76 00:02:22 163m 14'31"/km
2. 77 00:01:53 00:04:15 200m 9'25"/km
3. 117 00:02:14 00:06:29 158m 14'08"/km
4. 126 00:09:54 00:16:23 209m 47'22"/km
5. 78 00:05:06 00:21:29 265m 19'15"/km
6. 79 00:03:39 00:25:08 343m 10'38"/km
7. 80 00:05:14 00:30:22 295m 17'44"/km
8. 81 00:03:09 00:33:31 230m 13'42"/km
9. 82 00:04:50 00:38:21 93m 51'58"/km

10. 84 00:04:12 00:42:33 347m 12'06"/km
11. 115 00:02:24 00:44:57 199m 12'04"/km
12. 132 00:01:54 00:46:51 207m 9'11"/km
13. 133 00:02:18 00:49:09 160m 14'22"/km
14. 85 00:04:51 00:54:00 242m 20'02"/km
15. 75 00:04:09 00:58:09 329m 12'37"/km
16. 136 00:03:16 01:01:25 188m 17'23"/km
17. 165 00:01:31 01:02:56 243m 6'14"/km
18. 999 00:01:32 01:04:28 201m 7'38"/km
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